IIT Bhilai CSE Cutoff 2023: Round 4

Academic Program Name Seat Type
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OPEN
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OPEN
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OPEN (PwD)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog EWS
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OBC-NCL
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

3447
7882
162
755
1545
3281

Opening Rank Closing Rank

5457
9661
162
815
2417
4225



