IIT Bhilai CSE Cutoff 2023: Round 4				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3447	5457
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	OPEN	Female-only (inc	7882	9661
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	162	162
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	EWS	Gender-Neutral	755	815
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1545	2417
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolog	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3281	4225